Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2024 AG 50/25m

Rang Resultat

Résultat
1 176
2 172
3 170
4 169
5 167
6 166
7 166
8 166
9 165
10 164
11 163
12 163
13 161
14 159
15 157
16 156
17 155
18 152
19 151
20 147
21 147
22 141
23 138
24 127
25 124
26 62
27 48
28 36

Klingnhau Schitzengesellschaft

28 Teilnehmer /
Participants
2023 29

Kranze / médailles 15
Karten / cartes 17

Schutze Jahrgang
Tireur Né en
Grossen Dieter 1974 S
Rumpold Mark 1988 E
Fischer Michel 1971 S
Bugmann Remo 1978 S
Erne Heini 1960 V
Bolliger Beat 1946 SV
Meier Rudolf 1949 SV
Kaiser Hermann 1952 SV
Clerici Barbara 1972 S
Scherer Markus 1971 S
Decurtins Eduard 1941 SV
Bugmann Otto 1960 V
Marki Daniel 1975 S
Keller Daniel 1973 S
Binder Urs 1953 SV
Landert Michel 1975 S
Kist Matthias 1979 E
Wink Andreas 1965 S
Marmy Tobias 1989 E
Hofmann Alexander 1949 SV
Haefeli Raphael 1977 S
Clerici Andreas 1972 S
Birchmeier David 1994 E
Schifferli Nicolas 1989 E
Hientsch Dirk 1969 S
Burkhard Peter 1956 V
Hafeli Elian 2011 U17
Hafeli Naima 2008 U17
Kranzquote
53.6

Auszeichn.
Mention

KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA

Teilnehmer / participants 25m
Teilnehmer / participants 50m
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Waffe
Arme
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